Job/Location:
Contractor:
Model Number:
Prepared By:
Date:
42 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D

*RFS (Radio frequency
suppression) ADA (Audible alarm)
2TESSQ (Two
heads, HO) IRT (Infra-red remote test)
†FAI (Fire alarm interface -
specify type)
MS (Mounting shelf) FD5 (5 circuit fuse distribution)
SM (Side mount heads) TP (Tamper proof screws)
A (Ammeter) V (Voltmeter)
HT (High operating
temperature)
****ZSP (Zone sensing panel - see ZSP catalogue for more
details)
NOTE: For 120/277V units, please order option           *Single AC voltage must be specified           **No line cord           ***120V only           ****ZSP: qty of zones (2-4), 120 or 347V, max
6V180W, 12V360W, 24V360W, not available with all options           †Specify open/closed/6-24 VDC
EXAMPLE: NV-12-350-2SR-7WLED-120/347V     DESCRIPTION: Nova battery unit, 120/347VAC Input, 12VDC Output, 350W for 30 minutes, 2 SR heads
ORDERING INFORMATION
02/24/2021
www.beghellicanada.com 43
IN

for remote loads. The universal mounting pattern stamped into
the back of the unit allows for direct mounting to various conduit
boxes. Stamped conduit knockouts and a 120VAC removable line
cord are supplied standard on all NOVA units with voltages up to
6V on the 36W unit, and up to 12V on the 72W units.
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Remote lamp loads are connected to the emergency power
supply with sturdy terminal connectors. CSA 22.2 No. 141-15
Performance Certified.
01/26/2021
INDOOR
Nova  6, 12 & 24V Steel Battery Units
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Wattage Rating
30 Minutes 90 Minutes 120 Minutes
NV-6-18 18 n/a n/a
NV-6-36 36 12 10
NV-6-40 40 18 12
NV-6-50 50 18 15
NV-6-50-NC 50 22 18
NV-6-72 72 27 22
NV-6-80 80 27 24
NV-6-90 90 36 27
NV-6-100-NC 100 42 35
NV-6-160 160 60 48
NV-6-180 180 72 54
NV-6-180-NC 180 90 60
NV-12-36 36 n/a 10
NV-12-72 72 27 22
NV-12-90 90 36 27
NV-12-100-NC 100 45 35
NV-12-120 120 65 36
NV-12-150 150 65 45
NV-12-180 180 72 54
NV-12-200-NC 200 90 65
NV-12-200 200 72 60
NV-12-250 250 108 75
NV-12-360 360 180 108
NV-24-144 144 60 43
NV-24-180 180 72 54
NV-24-200-NC 200 100 65
NV-24-320 320 136 96
NV-24-350 350 144 108
NV-24-550 550 220 180
NV-24-720 720 360 235